Wireless Heating Systems
SPACE SAVING VERTICAL & HORIZONTAL RADIANT PANEL WITHOUT VENTS (DEPTH 40mm)
LINE REF CODE DIMENSIONS (H X W X D) MM ELEMENT (WATTS) OUTPUT (WATTS) OUTPUT (BTU’S) PRICE INC. VAT PRICE EXC. VAT
Powder Coated White
1.1 ECO 2000D/RP/PC/RX/V 2000 x 500 x 40 2000 1600 5459 405.00 337.50
1.2 ECO 1500D/RP/PC/RX/V 1500 x 500 x 40 1500 1200 4094 347.00 289.17
1.3 ECO 1000D/RP/PC/RX/V 1000x 500 x 40 1000 800 2729 300.00 250.00
1.4 ECO 750D/RP/PC/RX/V 750 x 500 x 40 750 600 2047 247.00 205.83
1.5 ECO 500D/RP/PC/RX 500 x 500 x 40 500 400 1365 192.00 160.00
1.6 ECO 1000D/SB/RP/PC/RX/V 2000 x 250 x 40 1000 800 2729 327.00 272.50
1.7 ECO 750D/SB/RP/PC/RX/V 1500 x 250 x 40 750 600 2047 295.00 245.83
1.8 ECO 500D/SB/RP/PC/RX/V 1000 x 250 x 40 500 400 1365 263.00 219.17
Powder Coated Silver
2.1 ECO 2000D/RP/PCS/RX/V 2000 x 500 x 40 2000 1600 5459 478.00 398.33
2.2 ECO 1500D/RP/PCS/RX/V 1500 x 500 x 40 1500 1200 4094 420.00 350.00
2.3 ECO 1000D/RP/PCS/RX/V 1000x 500 x 40 1000 800 2729 367.00 305.83
2.4 ECO 750D/RP/PCS/RX/V 750 x 500 x 40 750 600 2047 315.00 262.50
2.5 ECO 500D/RP/PCS/RX 500 x 500 x 40 500 400 1365 259.00 215.83
2.6 ECO 1000D/SB/RP/PCS/RX/V 2000 x 250 x 40 1000 800 2729 395.00 329.17
2.7 ECO 750D/SB/RP/PCS/RX/V 1500 x 250 x 40 750 600 2047 363.00 302.50
2.8 ECO 500D/SB/RP/PCS/RX/V 1000 x 250 x 40 500 400 1365 330.00 275.00
Powder Coated Black
3.1 ECO 2000D/RP/PCB/RX/V 2000 x 500 x 40 2000 1600 5459 478.00 398.33
3.2 ECO 1500D/RP/PCB/RX/V 1500 x 500 x 40 1500 1200 4094 420.00 350.00
3.3 ECO 1000D/RP/PCB/RX/V 1000x 500 x 40 1000 800 2729 367.00 305.83
3.4 ECO 750D/RP/PCB/RX/V 750 x 500 x 40 750 600 2047 315.00 262.50
3.5 ECO 500D/RP/PCB/RX 500 x 500 x 40 500 400 1365 259.00 215.83
3.6 ECO 1000D/SB/RP/PCB/RX/V 2000 x 250 x 40 1000 800 2729 395.00 329.17
3.7 ECO 750D/SB/RP/PCB/RX/V 1500 x 250 x 40 750 600 2047 363.00 302.50
3.8 ECO 500D/SB/RP/PCB/RX/V 1000 x 250 x 40 500 400 1365 330.00 275.00
ALSO AVAILABLE IN HORIZONTAL FORMAT, WHEN ORDERING SIMPLY CHANGE THE LAST LETTER OF THE MODEL FROM ‘V’ TO ‘H’
SPACE SAVING VERTICAL IP44 GLASS RADIATOR - Body & Glass in matching RAL Colours
LINE REF CODE DIMENSIONS (H X W X D) MM ELEMENT (WATTS) OUTPUT (WATTS) OUTPUT (BTU’S) PRICE INC. VAT PRICE EXC. VAT
4.1 ECO 500D/IP44/GR/RX/ 500 x 500 x 44 500 300 1023 635.00 529.17
4.2 ECO 750D/IP44/GR/RX/V 750 x 500 x 44 750 450 1535 680.00 566.67
4.3 ECO 1000D/IP44/GR/RX/V 1000 x 500 x 44 1000 600 2047 730.00 608.33
4.4 ECO 1500D/IP44/GR/RX/V 1500 x 500 x 44 1500 900 3070 820.00 683.33
4.5 ECO 2000D/IP44/GR/RX/V 2000 x 500 x 44 2000 1300 4435 990.00 825.00
4.6 ECO 500D/SB/IP44/GR/RX/V 1000 x 250 x 44 500 300 1023 680.00 566.67
4.7 ECO 750D/SB/IP44/GR/RX/V 1500 x 250 x 44 750 450 1535 750.00 625.00
4.8 ECO 1000D/SB/IP44/GR/RX/V 2000 x 250 x 44 1000 600 2047 820.00 683.33
ALL RAL COLOURS ARE AVAILABLE.
SPACE SAVING VERTICAL IP44 MIRROR RADIATOR - Available in White, Black or Silver body.
LINE REF CODE DIMENSIONS (H X W X D) MM ELEMENT (WATTS) OUTPUT (WATTS) OUTPUT (BTU’S) PRICE INC. VAT PRICE EXC. VAT
5.1 ECO 500D/IP44/MR/RX/ 500 x 500 x 44 500 300 1023 450.00 375.00
5.2 ECO 750D/IP44/MR/RX/V 750 x 500 x 44 750 450 1535 510.00 425.00
5.3 ECO 1000D/IP44/MR/RX/V 1000 x 500 x 44 1000 600 2047 570.00 475.00
5.4 ECO 1500D/IP44/MR/RX/V 1500 x 500 x 44 1500 900 3070 630.00 525.00
5.5 ECO 2000D/IP44/MR/RX/V 2000 x 500 x 44 2000 1300 4435 720.00 600.00
5.6 ECO 500D/SB/IP44/MR/RX/V 1000 x 250 x 44 500 300 1023 378.00 315.00
5.7 ECO 750D/SB/IP44/MR/RX/V 1500 x 250 x 44 750 450 1535 510.00 425.00
5.8 ECO 1000D/SB/IP44/MR/RX/V 2000 x 250 x 44 1000 600 2047 630.00 525.00
5.9 ECO 500D/CIR/IP44/PC/RX 620 Diameter x 44 500 300 1023 450.00 375.00
ECOLEC Price List 2015
Please telephone 01902 457575
EPL 1010 v7 07/15 E&O. E.
EFS 1001
EFS 1005
EFS 1006
NURSERY AND HEALTHCARE 43°C PANEL RADIATORS (DEPTH 40mm)
LINE REF CODE DIMENSIONS (H X W X D) MM ELEMENT (WATTS) OUTPUT (WATTS) OUTPUT (BTU’S) PRICE INC. VAT PRICE EXC. VAT
6.1 ECO 1000DLL/IP44/PC/RX/43/V 2000 x 500 x 40 1000 590 2013 405.00 337.50
6.2 ECO 1000DL/IP44/PC/RX/43/V 1500 x 500 x 40 1000 443 1511 347.00 289.17
6.3 ECO 500DLL/IP44/PC/RX/43/V 1000 x 500 x 40 500 295 1006 300.00 250.00
6.4 ECO 500DL/IP44/PC/RX/43/V 750 x 500 x 40 500 222 757 247.00 205.83
6.5 ECO 250DLL/IP44/PC/RX/43 500 x 500 x 40 250 148 505 192.00 160.00
6.6 ECO 250DLL/SB/IP44/PC/RX/43/V 1000 x 250 x 40 250 148 505 263.00 219.17
6.7 ECO 500DL/SB/IP44/PC/RX/43/V 1500 x 250 x 40 500 222 757 295.00 245.83
6.8 ECO 500DLL/SB/IP44/PC/RX/43/V 2000 x 250 x 40 500 295 1006 327.00 272.50
6.9 ECO 2000DLL/IP44/PC/RX/43/V 2000 x 1000 x 40 2000 1180 4026 600.00 500.00
6.10 ECO 2000DL/IP44/PC/RX/43/V 1500 x 1000 x 40 2000 886 3012 540.00 450.00
SPACE SAVING VERTICAL IP44 BATHROOM PANEL (DEPTH 40mm)
LINE REF CODE DIMENSIONS (H X W X D) MM ELEMENT (WATTS) OUTPUT (WATTS) OUTPUT (BTU’S) PRICE INC. VAT PRICE EXC. VAT
Powder Coated White
7.1 ECO 2000D/IP44/PC/RX/V 2000 x 500 x 40 2000 1600 5459 405.00 337.50
7.2 ECO 1500D/IP44/PC/RX/V 1500 x 500 x 40 1500 1200 4094 347.00 289.17
7.3 ECO 1000D/IP44/PC/RX/V 1000 x 500 x 40 1000 800 2729 300.00 250.00
7.4 ECO 500D/IP44/PC/RX 500 x 500 x 40 500 400 1364 192.00 160.00
7.5 ECO 2546/IP44/PC/RX/V 600 x 400 x 40 250 200 682 170.00 141.67
7.6 ECO 546/IP44/PC/RX/V 600 x 400 x 40 500 400 1364 192.00 160.00
7.7 ECO 500D/SB/IP44/PC/RX/V 1000 x 250 x 40 500 350 1194 263.00 219.17
7.8 ECO 750D/SB/IP44/PC/RX/V 1500 x 250 x 40 750 550 1876 295.00 245.83
7.9 ECO 1000D/SB/IP44/PC/RX/V 2000 x 250 x 40 1000 700 3753 327.00 272.50
7.10 ECO 750D/IP44/PC/RX/V 750 x 500 x 40 750 600 2047 247.00 205.83
RAL COLOUR - Powder Coated (Please request available RAL colours when ordering)
7.11 ECO 1000D/SB/IP44/RAL/RX/V 2000 x 250 x 40 1000 700 3753 473.00 394.17
Accessories
8.1 2 Polished Stainless Steel Towel Rails 500 x2 NEW 80.00 66.67
8.2 1 Polished Stainless Steel Towel Rail 500 NEW 40.00 33.33
8.3 1 Polished Stainless Steel Towel Rail 400 NEW 35.00 29.17
8.4 1 Polished Stainless Steel Towel Rail 250 NEW 30.00 25.00
8.5 1 Polished Stainless Steel Towel Rail 640 NEW 60.00 50.00
8.6 1 Polished Stainless Steel Towel Rail 740 NEW 72.00 60.00
8.7 1 Polished Stainless Steel Towel Rail 900 NEW 84.00 70.00
SPACE SAVING RADIANT PANEL FOR USE IN CARAVANS WITH PV SOLAR CELLS (DEPTH 40mm)
LINE REF CODE DIMENSIONS (H X W X D) MM ELEMENT (WATTS) OUTPUT (WATTS) OUTPUT (BTU’S) PRICE INC. VAT PRICE EXC. VAT
Powder Coated White
9.1 ECO 250D/RP/PC/RX 500 x 500 x 40 250 200 682 170.00 141.67
9.2 ECO 500D/RP/PC/RX 500 x 500 x 40 500 400 1365 192.00 160.00
9.3 ECO 750D/RP/PC/RX/V 750 x 500 x 40 750 600 2047 247.00 205.83
SPACE SAVING VERTICAL IP44 43°C RADIANT HEALTHCARE PANEL (DEPTH 40mm)
LINE REF CODE DIMENSIONS (H X W X D) MM ELEMENT (WATTS) OUTPUT (WATTS) OUTPUT (BTU’S) PRICE INC. VAT PRICE EXC. VAT
Powder Coated White
10.1 ECO 1000DLL/IP44/PC/RX/43/V 2000 x 500 x 40 1000 590 2013 405.00 337.50
10.2 ECO 1000DL/IP44/PC/RX/43/V 1500 x 500 x 40 1000 443 1511 347.00 289.17
10.3 ECO 500DLL/IP44/PC/RX/43/V 1000 x 500 x 40 500 295 1006 300.00 250.00
10.4 ECO 500DL/IP44/PC/RX/43/V 750 x 500 x 40 500 222 757 247.00 205.83
10.5 ECO 250DLL/IP44/PC/RX/43 500 x 500 x 40 250 148 505 192.00 160.00
10.6 ECO 250DLL/SB/IP44/PC/RX/43/V 1000 x 250 x 40 250 148 505 263.00 219.17
10.7 ECO 500DL/SB/IP44/PC/RX/43/V 1500 x 250 x 40 500 222 757 295.00 245.83
10.8 ECO 500DLL/SB/IP44/PC/RX/43/V 2000 x 250 x 40 500 295 1006 327.00 272.50
10.9 ECO 2000DLL/IP44/PC/RX/43/V 2000 x 1000 x 40 2000 1180 4026 600.00 500.00
Feet
11.1 FT1 x2 Powder Coated White 230 x2 for 250mm NEW 30.00 25.00
11.2 FT1 x2 Powder Coated Black or Silver 230 x2 for 250mm NEW 36.00 30.00
11.3 FT2 x2 Powder Coated - White 560 x2 for 500mm NEW 40.00 33.33
11.4 FT2 x2 Powder Coated Black or Silver 560 x2 for 500mm NEW 46.00 38.33
EPL 1010 v7 07/15
EFS 1008
EFS 1045
EFS 1046
EFS 1012
SPACE SAVING VERTICAL IP44 55°C RADIANT SCHOOL PANEL (DEPTH 40mm)
LINE REF CODE DIMENSIONS (H X W X D) MM ELEMENT (WATTS) OUTPUT (WATTS) OUTPUT (BTU’S) PRICE INC. VAT PRICE EXC. VAT
Powder Coated White
12.1 ECO 1000DLL/IP44/PC/RX/55/V 2000 x 500 x 40 1000 860 2934 405.00 337.50
12.2 ECO 1000DL/IP44/PC/RX/55/V 1500 x 500 x 40 1000 642 2190 347.00 289.17
12.3 ECO 500DLL/IP44/PC/RX/55/V 1000 x 500 x 40 500 425 1450 300.00 250.00
12.4 ECO 500DL/IP44/PC/RX/55/V 750 x 500 x 40 500 321 1095 247.00 205.83
12.5 ECO 250DLL/IP44/PC/RX/55 500 x 500 x 40 250 214 730 192.00 160.00
12.6 ECO 250DLL/SB/IP44/PC/RX/55/V 1000 x 250 x 40 250 214 730 263.00 219.17
12.7 ECO 500DL/SB/IP44/PC/RX/55/V 1500 x 250 x 40 500 321 1095 295.00 245.83
12.8 ECO 500DLL/SB/IP44/PC/RX/55/V 2000 x 250 x 40 500 425 1450 327.00 272.50
12.9 ECO 2000DLL/IP44/PC/RX/55/V 2000 x 1000 x 40 2000 1560 5322 600.00 500.00
HEALTHCARE LST 43°C FAN HEATER (DEPTH 100mm) WORKS WITH WCT 100/TX CONTROLLER
LINE REF CODE DIMENSIONS (H X W X D) MM ELEMENT (WATTS) OUTPUT (WATTS) OUTPUT (BTU’S) PRICE INC. VAT PRICE EXC. VAT
Powder Coated White
13.1 LSTH 2000/43/PC/RX 1000 x 500 x 100 1900 1900 6482 256.00 213.33
Powder Coated Silver
13.2 LSTH 2000/43/PCS/RX 1000 x 500 x 100 1900 1900 6482 276.00 230.00
Powder Coated Black
13.3 LSTH 2000/43/PCB/RX 1000 x 500 x 100 1900 1900 6482 276.00 230.00
CEILING HEATER (DEPTH 35mm)
LINE REF CODE DIMENSIONS (H X W X D) MM ELEMENT (WATTS) OUTPUT (WATTS) OUTPUT (BTU’S) PRICE INC. VAT PRICE EXC. VAT
Powder Coated White
14.1 ECO 300/70/FF/RP/PC/RX 595 x 595 x 35 300 200 682 175.00 145.83
14.2 ECO 600/70/FF/RP/PC/RX 1195 x 595 x 35 600 400 1364 225.00 187.50
14.3 ECO 1000/CE/RP/PC/RX 2000 x 500 x 40 1000 800 2729 396.00 330.00
14.4 ECO 750/CE/RP/PC/RX 1500 x 500 x 40 750 600 2047 312.00 260.00
14.5 ECO 500/CE/RP/PC/RX 1000 x 500 x 40 500 400 1365 264.00 220.00
14.6 ECO 750X/CE/RP/PC/RX 1000 x 750 x 40 750 600 2047 360.00 300.00
14.7 ECO 1000/SB/CE/RP/PC/RX 2000 x 250 x 40 500 400 1365 312.00 260.00
Powder Coated Black
14.8 ECO 1000/CE/RP/PCB/RX 2000 x 500 x 40 1000 800 2729 478.00 398.33
14.9 ECO 750/CE/RP/PCB/RX 1500 x 500 x 40 750 600 2047 420.00 350.00
14.10 ECO 500/CE/RP/PCB/RX 1000 x 500 x 40 500 400 1365 367.00 305.83
Powder Coated Silver
14.11 ECO 1000/CE/RP/PCS/RX 2000 x 500 x 40 1000 800 2729 478.00 398.33
14.12 ECO 750/CE/RP/PCS/RX 1500 x 500 x 40 750 600 2047 420.00 350.00
14.13 ECO 500/CE/RP/PCS/RX 1000 x 500 x 40 500 400 1365 367.00 305.83
DISC HEAT CIRCLE
Powder Coated White
14.14 ECO 250/CIR/RP/PC/RX 620mm Diameter 250 200 682 300.00 250.00
Powder Coated Black
14.15 ECO 250/CIR/RP/PCB/RX 620mm Diameter 250 200 682 360.00 300.00
Powder Coated Silver
14.16 ECO 250/CIR/RP/PCS/RX 620mm Diameter 250 200 682 360.00 300.00
HALF MOON
Powder Coated White
14.17 ECO 500/HM/RP/PC/RX (x2 units) 1200mm Diameter Total 1000 800 2729 700.00 583.33
Sharrocks Street, Wolverhampton WV1 3RP
Tel: 01902 457575   Fax: 01902 457797   Email: sales@ecolec.co.uk   Website: www.ecolec.co.uk
EPL 1010 v7 07/15
EFS 1013, 1030, 1031, 1032
EFS 1016
EFS 1018
EFS 1018
EFS 1018
CONTROLLERS
LINE REF MODEL SENSOR POWER PRICE INC. VAT PRICE EXC. VAT
15.1 REMOTE THERMOSTAT/TIMER WCT 100/TX AIR BATTERY 105.00 87.50
15.2 REMOTE THERMOSTAT/TIMER/ SURF TEMP ADJ 70˚C WCT 500/TX/70 AIR BATTERY 140.00 116.67
15.3 REMOTE THERMOSTAT/TIMER/ SURF TEMP ADJ 55˚C WCT 500/TX/STT AIR BATTERY 140.00 116.67
15.4 230V MAINS KIT FOR WCT 100TX/500TX MK1 AIR MAINS 72.00 60.00
15.5 LANDLORD CONTROL WCT 300/TX AIR BATTERY 130.00 108.33
15.6 4 HOUR HEATER TIMER WITH LED DIMMER WCT 600/TX DIMMER BATTERY 130.00 108.33
15.7 OPCC - OFF-PEAK CHANGEOVER CONTACTOR ECO 7000 - MAINS 170.00 141.67
NB. WE CAN SUPPLY YOU WITH A CIRCUIT DRAWING TO USE WITH ECONOMY 7
ECOLEC WIRELESS SMART THERMOSTAT WITH WEB-APP COMMUNICATIONS
LINE REF MODEL POWER PRICE INC. VAT PRICE EXC. VAT
15.8 MZ-01 MAINS 84.00 70.00
15.9 MZ-02 MAINS 96.00 80.00
15.10 CUI-GATEWAY MAINS 180.00 150.00
15.11 MULTIPLE ZONE STARTER KIT MAINS 276.00 230.00
COMPACT FAN HEATER (DEPTH 100mm) WORKS WITH WCT 100/TX CONTROLLER
LINE REF CODE DIMENSIONS (H X W X D) MM ELEMENT (WATTS) OUTPUT (WATTS) OUTPUT (BTU’S) PRICE INC. VAT PRICE EXC. VAT
Powder Coated White
16.1 ECO 1900/FAN/PC/RX 600 x 300 x 100 1900 1900 6482 234.00 195.00
16.2 ECO 950/FAN/PC/RX 600 x 300 x 100 950 950 3241 219.00 182.50
TRAPEZIUM ANTI-GLARE LED MIRROR RADIATOR (DEPTH 44mm)
LINE REF CODE DIMENSIONS (H X W X D) MM LED (WATTS) ELEMENT (WATTS) OUTPUT (WATTS) OUTPUT (BTU’S) PRICE INC. VAT PRICE EXC. VAT
Powder Coated White
17.1 AUR 500D/PC/IP44/MR/LED/V 500 x 500 x 44 10 500 300 1023 530.00 441.67
17.2 AUR 1000D/PC/IP44/MR/LED/V 1000 x 500 x 44 20 1000 600 2046 670.00 558.33
17.3 AUR 1500D/PC/IP44/MR/LED/V 1500 x 500 x 44 30 1500 900 3070 750.00 625.00
17.4 AUR 750D/SB/PC/IP44/MR/LED/V 1500 x 250 x 44 30 750 450 2046 700.00 583.33
ECOLEC SOLAR RADIANT PANEL FOR USE WITH immerSUN CONTROLLER (DEPTH 40mm)
LINE REF CODE DIMENSIONS (H X W X D) MM ELEMENT (WATTS) OUTPUT (WATTS) OUTPUT (BTU’S) PRICE INC. VAT PRICE EXC. VAT
Powder Coated White
18.1 ECOLECSOLAR 250D 500 x 500 x 40 250 200 682 144.00 120.00
18.2 ECOLECSOLAR 500D 500 x 500 x 40 500 400 1365 150.00 125.00
18.3 ECOLECSOLAR 750D 500 x 750 x 40 750 600 2047 180.00 150.00
18.4 ECOLECSOLAR 750D/SB 250 x 1500 x 40 750 600 2047 210.00 175.00
SPACE SAVING RADIANT PANEL BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL OR MIRROR FINISH (DEPTH 40mm)
LINE REF CODE DIMENSIONS (H X W X D) MM ELEMENT (WATTS) OUTPUT (WATTS) OUTPUT (BTU’S) PRICE INC. VAT PRICE EXC. VAT
Brushed Stainless Steel
19.1 ECO 1000DLL/RP/SS/RX/V 2000 x 500 x 40 1000 980 3343 530.00 441.67
19.2 ECO 1000DL/RP/SS/RX/V 1500 x 500 x 40 1000 735 2507 465.00 387.50
19.3 ECO 500DLL/RP/SS/RX/V 1000 x 500 x 40 500 490 1671 400.00 333.33
Mirror Finish
19.4 ECO 1000DLL/RP/MF/RX/V 2000 x 500 x 40 1000 680 2194 660.00 550.00
19.5 ECO 1000DL/RP/MF/RX/V 1500 x 500 x 40 1000 500 1706 600.00 500.00
19.6 ECO 500DLL/RP/MF/RX/V 1000 x 500 x 40 500 336 1146 530.00 441.67
ALSO AVAILABLE IN HORIZONTAL FORMAT, WHEN ORDERING SIMPLY CHANGE THE LAST LETTER OF THE MODEL FROM ‘V’ TO ‘H’
Sharrocks Street, Wolverhampton WV1 3RP
Tel: 01902 457575   Fax: 01902 457797   Email: sales@ecolec.co.uk   Website: www.ecolec.co.uk
EPL 1010 v7 07/15
AFS 1003
EFS 1043
EFS 1002
EFS 1037